
Mandarin Oriental, Boston | Lauriane Nival | lnival@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Canouan | Andrea Ambroze | aambroze@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Miami | Susan Duggan | sduggan@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, New York | Hannah Behi| hbehi@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Santiago | Carolina Martins | carolinam@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Washington D.C. | Kasia Bronisz | kbronisz@mohg.com 

 

EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA 
 
Emirates Palace, Abu Dhabi | Vivian Trida| vtrida@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Barcelona | Paul Ciaccio | pciaccio@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Bodrum | Omer Demir | odemir@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Doha | Marko Dobrus | mdobrus@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental Jumeira, Dubai | Ana Carabel| acarabel@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Geneva | Florencia Lamberti | flamberti@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Bosphorus, Istanbul| Ünal Uran | uuran@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Hyde Park, London | Andrew Rein | arein@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Lago di Como | Riccardo Pilati | rpilati@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental Ritz, Madrid | Belin Bayon | bbayon@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Marrakech | Karim Slimani | kslimani@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Milan | Jacopo Negrini | jnegrini@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Munich | Phillip Mayer | pmayer@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Paris | Jean-Baptiste Boyeldieu | jbboyeldieu@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Prague | Silvie Cindricova| scindricova@mohg.com 
Al Faisaliah Hotel | Ahmed Aljubaili | aaljubaili@mohg.com 

 

ASIA PACIFIC 
Mandarin Oriental, Bangkok | Supansa Bourke | supansab@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong | Terence Fu| terencefu@mohg.com 
The Landmark Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong | Terence Fu| terencefu@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Beijing Wangfujing | Ariel Li| ariell@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Guangzhou | Leon Chang| leonc@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Jakarta | Bellinda Dwi Thyastuti| bellindat@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Kuala Lumpur | Rainbow Wan | Rainboww@mohg.com  
Mandarin Oriental, Macau | Flora Wong | floraw@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Sanya | Tom Zhang | tomz@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental Pudong, Shanghai | Michelle Ma | michellem@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Singapore | Brenda Lim| brendal@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Taipei | Luke Li | lukeli@mohg.com 
Mandarin Oriental, Tokyo | Kie Kasai | kkasai@mohg.com 
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